Duane Lammers #997

Bid Opening: August 15, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Ridder:	Skivor	Excavating.	
Diddei.	SKIVEL	Excavating.	LLU

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,915	CY	\$1.50	\$13,372.50
Item #2	Leveling	8,915	CY	\$0.40	\$3,566.00
Item #3	Clean CR L Culvert	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Item #4	Excavate & Salvage	467	Feet	\$47.00	\$21,949.00
Item #5	Relay Salvaged RCP	467	Feet	\$27.00	\$12,609.00
Item #6	Seeding & Mulching	2.48	Acres	\$1,250.00	\$3,100.00
Item #7	Seeding & Mulching	1.60	Acres	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00
Item #8	Silt Bar & Log Jam Removal	40	Hours	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
_			Total Amount: \$64.096		\$64 096 50

Total Amount. \$04,030.30

Bidder: Dirt Slingers Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,915	CY	\$1.50	\$13,372.50
Item #2	Leveling	8,915	CY	\$0.40	\$3,566.00
Item #3	Clean CR L Culvert	1	Lump	\$450.50	\$450.50
Item #4	Excavate & Salvage	467	Feet	\$45.00	\$21,015.00
Item #5	Relay Salvaged RCP	467	Feet	\$25.00	\$11,675.00
Item #6	Seeding & Mulching	2.48	Acres	\$1,650.00	\$4,092.00
Item #7	Seeding & Mulching	1.60	Acres	\$1,650.00	\$2,640.00
Item #8	Silt Bar & Log Jam Removal	40	Hours	\$160.00	\$6,400.00
			Total Amount: \$63,211.		\$63,211.00

Bidder: Kahle Excavating

		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,915	CY	\$1.40	\$12,481.00
Item #2	Leveling	8,915	CY	\$0.30	\$2,674.50
Item #3	Clean CR L Culvert	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Item #4	Excavate & Salvage	467	Feet	\$50.00	\$23,350.00
Item #5	Relay Salvaged RCP	467	Feet	\$24.00	\$11,208.00
Item #6	Seeding & Mulching	2.48	Acres	\$1,750.00	\$4,340.00
Item #7	Seeding & Mulching	1.60	Acres	\$1,750.00	\$2,800.00
Item #8	Silt Bar & Log Jam Removal	40	Hours	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
					^

Total Amount: \$64,353.50

(results continue on second page)

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,915	CY	\$1.75	\$15,601.25
Item #2	Leveling	8,915	CY	\$0.25	\$2,228.75
Item #3	Clean CR L Culvert	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00
Item #4	Excavate & Salvage	467	Feet	\$35.00	\$16,345.00
Item #5	Relay Salvaged RCP	467	Feet	\$30.00	\$14,010.00
Item #6	Seeding & Mulching	2.48	Acres	\$1,750.00	\$4,340.00
Item #7	Seeding & Mulching	1.60	Acres	\$1,750.00	\$2,800.00
Item #8	Silt Bar & Log Jam Removal	40	Hours	\$145.00	\$5,800.00
			Total Amount: \$61,725		\$61,725.00